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Iy 9/1. 84T 10:45/317:30/321:30(8 F#EH)- 23:00] B #1/:B %

&5 LiR—k #iEsA 318 No.1
AT/MUM UsbD/JPY EUR/JPY AUD/JPY GBP/JPY
5 111.00 SEARRME SHRE SEARRME 5t 143.00 SHREB
*=H Ay 111.70 109.97 130.95 87.39 AbyF 143.90 142.22
IUR)— JEDTS 110.00 -31p E:EE -9p E:EE +26p VP 142.00 -31p
=] R RER fER f2#R2A =] R RER R
AR EERE S A& 5 A& S A& EERR 5 A&
38p +79p -130p +75p 15P -140p
=P
BRERS 1= ) = Ay " ) = Ay
Y3k Y3k Y3k Y3k
AT/MUN CAD/JPY CHF/JPY EUR/AUD GBP/CHF
SHRIE SHRE SHRIE SHRE
AH 88.13 114.78 0.0000 1.2402
oo || #FR | oo || #FE | w EAg BEE | o
=] R RER mR BB fBR RER =R
Py b 4 Py - 4 Py b 4 Py - 4k
HERE 4 BRE 4 A& 4 BRiE 4 A&
+40p +-0p -65p
aAVE
RERY 125 Ay = Ay 1= Ay = Ay
J2yhk J2ybk RS VESN
SEEE EEHA:LA—FRAPE. SRBSA1£15pl EBELTRL—FLTWWEY  FIREEHRBERENEKELAABEZEEOHLET
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A 9/1. 384T [10:45/%17:30/3%21:30(B F#tE!)- 23:00] B #)/:85% E5R LI—Fk #i 88 318 No.2
ANT/MON EUR/USD GBP/USD AUD/USD NZD/USD
SEARRAE SEARRE SEARRAE SHARE
=g 1.1908 1.2933 0.7948 0.7181
TUR— BFR +25p EEH +8p BFR +47p EEH ~22p
3= R =] R [GHR24 3= R =] R fEHRIA
B AR SRR |l8/30-21:30| fefmes || AP sAmsE |[ssa1-12.15| wps || ARG
-85p 1.2880 B +48p -112p +55p 07172 B +4p
EELHY EELHY
AV
B 1.2880 B 0.7172
RARS E" AbvT 8/30 % | AbvT 1.2830 r AbvT 8/31 5% | AbvT 0.7110
PEVL Syh 1.2970 vk JIyk 0.7240
AT/MUN USD/CAD USD/CHF EUR/GBP EUR/CAD
SEARE SEARE SEARRE SEAHRE
A0 0.0000 0.9592 0.9213 0.0000
T2 hy— EASE BT R mils BT R L g3k
MR R R HR MR R R FRES
KRR 5 A& 5 A RiE S A& 5 A&
-60p
=P
RERY 125 Ay = Ay 1= Ay = Ay
)3yh )3yk )3yh )2yh
SEEE EEGALAR—FISHE. SRBE SR 15p I ERELTIL—FLTWEY, FIFEFHBEEIREMRLEANBEZSBHLET,
+561pips
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A [xH)

'17/08 NY#&{#E

2017 | 81 USD/JPY EUR/JPY AUD/JPY GBP/JPY NZD/JPY CAD/JPY CHF/JPY JPN 225
Air[E] 7/14. T11252 | 7/20. T130.42 | 7/31. T 88.21 7/31. 114576 | 7/31. [ 82.82 | 7/31. [ 8837 | 7/26. [ 116.86 |
EgFH/8 44 47 34 55 36 37 41 #DIV/0!

U/DIH 49 40 51 44 29 39 41 67 24 46 35 40 42 39 | #DIV/0!| #DIV/0!
I #iE | EEmE | #E | EmiE] &M@ | EEiE] #E | EEE | #E | EEiE] &E | EEiE] #iE | EEE ] #E | EEE
S A& A]| 11025 -48 | 13056 +44 | 88.21 -23 | 145.76 +14 | 82.82 -44 | 88.37 -69 | 114.03 -26
1| x ]110.38 +13 | 130.28 -28 | 87.98 -23 | 145.78 +2 82.47 -35 | 88.07 -30 | 114.33 +30
2] sk | 11075 +37 | 13130 | +102 | 88.25 +27 | 146.47 +69 | 82.32 -15 | 88.14 +7 114.08 -25
3] &K | 11003 -72 | 13062 -68 | 87.46 -79 | 14458 | -189 | 81.84 -48 | 87.45 -69 | 113.66 -42
4 & | 11067 +64 | 13028 | -34 | 87.68 +22 | 144.19 -39 | 8207 +23 | 87.49 +4 113.77 +11
71 B | 11075 +8 130.62 +34 | 8764 -4 144.39 +20 | 8157 -50 | 87.38 -11 | 113.82 +5
8| 4 | 11036 -39 | 129.72 -90 | 87.35 -29 | 143.41 -98 | 80.90 -67 | 87.15 -23 ] 113.31 -51
9] s | 11006 -30 | 129.46 -26 | s6.81 -54 | 143.17 -24 | 80.76 -14 | 86.69 -46 | 114.29 +98
10| A& ] 109.23 -83 | 128.61 -85 | 86.02 -79 114178 | -139 | 7952 -124 | 85.75 -94 | 11352 -77
1] & | 109.14 -9 129.05 +44 | 86.17 +15 | 14200 | +22 | 79.92 +40 | 86.09 +34 | 11350 -2
14| B ]109.67 +53 | 129.18 +13 | 86.13 -4 142.16 +16 | 79.93 +1 86.22 +13 | 112.85 -65
15/ % ] 110.66 +99 | 129085 | +67 | 8653 +40 | 142.42 +26 | 80.02 +9 86.72 +50 | 113.76 +91
16| sk 111020 | -46 | 129.67 -18 | 87.36 +83 | 142.06 -36 | 80.59 +57 | 87.36 +64 | 11414 | +38
17| K ] 109.57 -63 | 12847 | -120 | 86.41 -95 | 14099 | -107 | 79.82 -77 | 86.49 -87 | 11383 -31
18] & 10920 | -37 | 12844 -3 86.59 +18 | 14061 -38 | 7987 +5 86.85 +36 | 113.21 -62
21| B | 108.97 -23 | 128.78 +34 | 86.54 -5 140.60 -1 79.86 -1 86.82 -3 11334 | +13
22| X | 10957 +60 | 128.89 +11 86.68 +14 | 14050 | -10 | 79.77 -9 87.23 +41 | 113.19 -15
23| & | 10904 | -53 12874 | -15 | 86.19 -49 | 139.56 -94 | 78.79 -98 | 86.92 -31 | 112,95 -24
24 A& | 10955 +51 | 12928 | +54 | 86.56 +37 | 140.22 +66 | 78.99 +20 | 87.55 +63 | 11350 | +55
25| & |109.33 -22 | 13035 | +107 | 86.75 +19 | 14080 | +58 | 79.16 +17 | 8764 +9 114.33 +83
28] B | 109.26 -7 130.88 +53 | 87.04 +29 | 141.29 +49 | 79.32 +16 | 87.40 -24 | 114.39 +6
29| X | 109.67 +41 | 131.32 +44 | 87.22 +18 | 141.71 +42 | 79.60 +28 | 8767 +27 | 114.82 +43
30| sk | 11028 +61 | 13104 | -28 | 87.13 -9 142.53 +82 | 79.41 -19 | 87.42 -25 | 114.46 -36
31| K | 109.97 -31 | 13095 -9 87.39 +26 | 142.22 -31 78.96 -45 | 88.13 +71 | 114.78 +32
pips 487 515 563 524 348 430 453 806 266 552 419 443 503 430
B | e 10 13 11 12 12 11 11 12 11 12 12 11 12 11
EXBAH 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 0
| 1,002 1,087 778 1,259 818 862 933 0
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A iE1] '17/08 NY#{E
2017 | 81R EUR/USD GBP/USD AUD/USD NZD/USD USD/CHF USD/CAD GBP/NZD AUD/NZD
Gl 6/23. [ 1.1196 | 7/21. [ 1.2995 | 7/11. [ 0.7638 | 7/13. [ 0.7324 | 7/27. | 0.9655 | | 7/31. | 1.0656
ERFH/H 44 37 28 35 37 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 32
U/DEH | 41 47 26 46 37 23 29 38 42 33 | #piv/or| #piv/or] #Div/or | #Div/or] 39 20
| il [ EEE ] &ME | EHEE] KE | EEE] KE | EEE] &KE [ EEE] RE | EEE] KE | EEE | KiE | EER
siAE&Ba| 11842 | +o1 [132220 | +86 Josoo1 | +14 Jozs13 | -7 Joge71 | -19 10656 | +26
1] e L1802 | -40 13207 | -15 Jo7971 | -30 Jo7473 | -40 Joo9e63 [ -8 10678 | +22
2| & l11855 | +53 | 13224 | +17 Qo969 | -2 Jo07434 | -39 |o9716 | +53 10730 | +52
3| & Q11871 | +16 |13140 | -84 Jo7950 | -19 Jo07439 | +5 Jo9688 | -28 10697 | -33
4] & [11771 | —100 | 13042 | -98 [ 07930 | 20 | 07415 | —24 [09731 | +43 10702 | +5
71 B | 11795 | +24 13038 | -4 Jo7916 | -14 Jo7367 | -48 Joo9738 | +7 10754 | +52
gl & B14785 | 40 | 12096 | -42 Jo7917 | +1 Jo07333 | -34 Jo9747 | +9 10806 | +52
9l s 11760 [ +5 |13008 | +12 Jo7sso | 28 Jo73se | +6 Jo09640 | -107 10759 | -47
10] & | 14774 | +14 12081 | -27 Jo7877 | -12 Jo7281 | -58 Jo9630 | -10 10828 | +69
11 % |1.1823 | +49 [ 13010 | +29 Jo7895 | +18 Jo7322 | +41 |o0.9621 -9 10790 | -38
14] B 11780 | -43 12064 | -46 Jo7855 [ -40 Jo7289 | -33 Jo09726 | +105 10786 | -4
15) x | 14782 | -48 | 12868 | -96 Jo7817 | -38 Jo7229 | -60 Jo09720 [ -6 10802 | +16
16] sk | 11768 | +36 | 12892 | +24 | 07929 | +112 Jo7315 | +86 Jo09662 | -5 10849 | +47
17 & | 11726 | -42 | 12869 | -23 07887 | -42 Jo7287 | -28 Jo9634 | -28 10834 | -15
18] & [1.1761 | +35 |12876 | +7 Jo7930 | +43 Jo07314 | +27 Jooges0 | +i6 10849 | +15
21 A |11818 | +57 | 12003 [ +27 Jo7942 | +12 Jo7331 | +17 Jooe2s | -27 10844 | -5
22| & L1765 | 53 |12824 | -79 o912 | -30 Jo7282 | -49 09688 | +65 10876 | +32
23| sk |1.1808 | +43 |12801 | 23 Jo7906 | -6 Jo7228 | -54 Jo9662 | -26 10949 | +73
24| & |11802 | -6 Ji12800 | -1 Jezeos | -3 Jor212 | -16 Jogeeo | -2 10971 | +22
25 & | 11922 | +120 | 12879 | +79 07935 | +32 Jo7241 [ +29 Joo9571 | -89 10970 | -1
28| B 11979 | +57 [12033 | +54 Jo7967 | +32 Jo7261 | +20 09559 | -12 10985 | +15
29| & J11974 | -5 J12023 | -10 Jo7954 | -13 Jo7260 | -1 Jo9s60 | +1 10968 | -17
30| sk |11883 | -91 |12025 | +2 o901 | -53 Jo7203 [ -57 |o09643 | +83 10982 | +14
31| & |11908 | +25 [12933 | +8 Jo07948 | +47 Jo71s1 | —22 Jogs92 | -51 11079 | +97
pips 534 468 259 548 299 351 231 563 382 461 583 160
CHEE 13 10 10 12 8 15 8 15 9 14 15 8
EXAH 23 22 23 23 23 0 0 23
| 1,002 807 650 794 843 0 0 743
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A iE2) ’17/08 NY#({E
2017 | 81H EUR/CAD EUR/GBP EUR/AUD GBP/CHF GBP/AUD GBP/CAD EUR/NZD US30
BIE | 7/18. ] 0.8863 [ 7/25. | 1.2413 | | | [
ERFH/H #DIV/0! 22 #DIV/0! 50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
U/DEY | #DIV/0!| #DIV/0'] 23 18 |#piv/or| #piv/o] 48 51 #DIV/0! | #DI1V/0! | #DIV/0! | #D1V/0! | #D1v/0! | #D1v/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!
| #iE | EEE| KE [ EEiE] &E | EEiE)] #&E | EEE| KE | EEE] &E | EEiE] #&iE | EEE] #KiE | EEE
BT A&EA 0.8957 +11 1.2786 +57
1] & 0.8941 -16 1.2758 -28
2| Kk 0.8969 | +28 1.2847 | +89
3[ K 0.9039 +70 1.2728 | -119
4 & 09027 | -12 1.2691 -37
1 B 0.9051 +24 1.2693 +2
8l X 0.9050 -1 1.2665 | -28
9| K 0.9045 -5 1.2537 | -128
10| K 0.9075 | +30 1.2499 | -38
1| £ 0.9090 [ +15 12516 | +17
14| H 0.9091 +1 1.2606 | +90
15| X 0.9121 +30 12512 | -94
16] JK 09133 | +12 1.2453 | -59
17] A 09117 | -16 1.2394 | -59
18] & 09135 | +18 1.2424 | +30
21 B 09164 | +29 12413 | -11
22| K 09178 | +14 1.2421 +8
23[ K 0.9229 | +51 1.2365 | -56
24| K 0.9224 -5 1.2363 -2
25| & 09262 | +38 1.2323 | -40
28| H 0.9267 +5 1.2359 | +36
20| X 0.9271 +4 1.2350 -9
30| sk 09199 | -72 1.2461 | +111
31| K 09213 | +14 1.2402 | -59
pips 373 127 383 767
B | 16 7 8 15
EXHH 0 23 0 23 0 0 0 0
| 0 500 0 1,150 0 0 0 0

17/9/1 Yoshimune—fx




